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Company Overview Core Competencies

Differentiators

Emberstone Innovations is a veteran-owned and
operated government services company based in
Jacksonville, NC. Founded by a team of service-
connected disabled veterans, Emberstone
provides mission-critical support to government
agencies through administrative assistance,
aircraft washing, and warehouse logistics
services. With leadership grounded in military
precision and operational excellence,
Emberstone is committed to delivering
unmatched reliability, integrity, and
performance.

Administrative Assistance
Office Support Services
Clerical & Data Entry Functions
Records Management
Project Coordination & Program Support

Warehouse Operations
Inventory Management
Material Handling & Shipping
Logistics & Supply Chain Coordination
Forklift Operation and Palletizing

Training Support
Irregular Warfare Training
Expeditionary Training
Military Skills Enhancement Training

Consulting Services
Business Strategy
Marketing & Branding
Human Resources & Talent Management

Aircraft Wash & Lube
Exterior/Interior Cleaning
Fixed & Rotary Wing Aircraft
Corrosion Control Measures
Pre/Post-Maintenance Wash Support
Environmentally Compliant Procedures

Veteran Owned & Operated
Military Precision & Excellence
Government Contracting Expertise
Comprehensive Service Offering
Agility & Flexibility in Service Delivery

NAICS Codes

488119                      
488999
541611
561110
561210

561499
561612
561720
561990
611430

611710
811111
811198
811420
541613


