



EMBERSTONE INNOVATIONS

IGNITE SUCCESS

Company Overview

Emberstone Innovations is a veteran-owned and operated government services company based in Jacksonville, NC. Founded by a team of service-connected disabled veterans, Emberstone provides mission-critical support to government agencies through administrative assistance, aircraft washing, and warehouse logistics services. With leadership grounded in military precision and operational excellence, Emberstone is committed to delivering unmatched reliability, integrity, and performance.

Differentiators

- Veteran Owned & Operated
- Military Precision & Excellence
- Government Contracting Expertise
- Comprehensive Service Offering
- Agility & Flexibility in Service Delivery

NAICS Codes

• 488119	• 561499	• 611710
• 488999	• 561612	• 811111
• 541611	• 561720	• 811198
• 561110	• 561990	• 811420
• 561210	• 611430	• 541613

Core Competencies

- Administrative Assistance
 - Office Support Services
 - Clerical & Data Entry Functions
 - Records Management
 - Project Coordination & Program Support
- Warehouse Operations
 - Inventory Management
 - Material Handling & Shipping
 - Logistics & Supply Chain Coordination
 - Forklift Operation and Palletizing
- Training Support
 - Irregular Warfare Training
 - Expeditionary Training
 - Military Skills Enhancement Training
- Consulting Services
 - Business Strategy
 - Marketing & Branding
 - Human Resources & Talent Management
- Aircraft Wash & Lube
 - Exterior/Interior Cleaning
 - Fixed & Rotary Wing Aircraft
 - Corrosion Control Measures
 - Pre/Post-Maintenance Wash Support
 - Environmentally Compliant Procedures